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Account showing the Quantities of certain kinds of AGRICULTURAL PRODUCE Imported into
the United Kingdom in the Week ended 8th August, 1908, together with the Quantities
Imported in the Corresponding Week of the Previous Year.

—

Animals, living : —
Oxen, Bulls, Cows, and Calves
Sheep and Lambs
Swine .. .. .. .. .. ..

Fresh Meat :—
Beef (including Refrigerated and Frozen) . .
Mutton „ „ „
Pork „ „ „

Salted or Preserved Meat : —

Beef
Hams .. .. .. . . . . ..
Pork
Meat, unenumerated, Fresh

„ „ Salted
Meat, preserved, otherwise than by salting

(including Tinned and Canned)
Dairy Produce and Substitutes : —

Butter .. .. .. ..
Margarine .. .. .. ..

Milk, Fresh, in cans or drums
„ Cream
„ Condensed
„ Preserved, other kinds

Rabbits, dead (Fresh and Frozen). .

Corn, Grain, Meal and Flour : —
Wheat .. .. ..
Wheat Meal and Flour

Oats

Maize or Indian Corn
Fruit, Raw : —

Apricots and Peaches . .

Cherries .. . . .. ..
Currants
Gooseberries

Oranges

Strawberries ..
Unenumerated . . . .

ELav ..

Locust Beans
Vegetables, Raw : —

Potatoes
Tomatoes
Unenumerated..

Preserved by canning . .
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Quantities.

1907.

10,000

193

152,690
94,664
5,948

117,163
2,031

26,781
5,768
8,100
1,117
8,747

79,097
14,088
65,313

46
17,373

207
323,111

1,836
114

1,242
36,348

1,804,300
198,800
52,100

368,900
38,550
1,660

1,154,900

8,476
4,729

161,604
8,526 .
4,562

71
21,195
36,146
7,596

34,663
56,899

254
48,871
1,382

532
1,726
2,934
4,169

124,299
34,461
18,868
2,930
8,027
6,243

1908.

9,901
1,032

625

106,378
78,294
3,256

97,849
1,767

22,739
5,863

10,787
1,148
6,976

91,636
13,141
53,506

135
20,407

22
359,759

1,441
97

14,985
36,412

1,276,800
96,600
77,300

228,500
3,830
5,400

800,400

20,344
1,454

171,397
244

2,159
473

25,679
22,743
2,783

52,368
88,293

9
67,197

252
325

1,410
1,272
6,700

154,848
27,380
32,155

6,108
4,053
3,470

Statistical Office, Custom House, London.
10th August, 1908.
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